Renault Midliner S150

Transactionnr.
Brand

Model

KM

1st registration
Emission
Transmission
Axle configuration
Wheelbase
Length

Width

Height

265922
Renault
Midliner S150
27.430 km
1071171999
Euro 1
Handgeschakeld
4x2

260 cm

655

230

275

€ 8.950 (ex. btw)

More details

Notes:
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